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CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continues.

61

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

;em.
1895-96.

2,022 Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 58—continued.
Htjeunui-Bltjff Section—continued.

Wharves—
1 Piermaster
1 Foreman at 8/6 per day
6 Clerks : 1 at £180, 1 at £160, 4 at £140 per annum...
1 Guard at 9/6 per day
2 Shunters: 1 at 8/6, 1 at 8/ per day
3 Horse-drivers at 8/ pet day
1 Lamplighter
1 Porter and Crane-driver, 8/ per day as porter, 9/ per

day as crane-driver
4 Wharf-porters and Crane-drivers : 1 at 7/ and 9/, 3 at

7/ and 8/ as crane-drivers per day
3 Wharf-porters and Tally-clerks, 7/ as wharf-porters,

and 8/as tally-clerks per day
3 Wharf-porters, Tally-clerks, and Leading-hands, at 7/

per day as wharf-porters, 8/ as tally-clerks and
leading-hands

1 Wharf-porter and Leading-hand, at 7/ per day as
wharf-porter,and 8/as leading-hand

5 Wharf-porters and Grain-stackers, at 7/ per day as
wharf-porters, and 8/ per day as grain-stackers

2 Wharf-porters and Horse-drivers, at 7/ per dayas wharf-
porter, and 8/ per day as horse-drivers ...

20 Wharf-porters : 1 at 7/6, 17at 7/, 1 at 6/6 (365 days),
1 at 6/ per day

£

140
133
900
149
258
376

60

133

477
352

352

117
587
235

2,192

Miscellaneous—
Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores
Stationery and Printing
Claims and Compensation
Travelling-expenses
Miscellaneous and Advertising
Rents—

Shed (5) at Lyttelton ... £1,250„ Port Chalmers ... 100
Yard at Sawyers' Bay ... 11

4,450
2,800

300
1,425
2,200

1,361
Compassionate allowances to—

Mrs. W. T. Potter, £140 ; J. Stewart, £50 ; A.
Oliver, £50; Mrs. L. W. Henderson, £25 ; H.
McLellan, £100 ; G. Johnston, £20; James New-
ton, £51 436

123,436

10
Gbeymouth Section, 1895-96—32 miles.
Geeymoitth-Bbijnnee Line—
Maintenance—

2 Gangers at 9/ per day
5 Platelayers at 7/ per day
Wages—Structures„ Buildings
Stores—Rails

,, Sleepers„ Structures
,, Buildings„ Miscellaneous

399,569

282
548
805
187
175
40

238
150
50

2,475


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

