Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

tem.			1895–96. 2,022 Miles.	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.		1	
	WOME N. 70		£	£
	VOTE No. 58—continued. HURUNUI-BLUFF SECTION—continued.			
	Wharves—			
9	1 Piermaster		140	
	1 Foreman at 8/6 per day		133	
	6 Clerks: 1 at £180, 1 at £160, 4 at £140 per ann	um	900	
	1 Guard at 9/6 per day	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 149 \\ 258 \end{array}$	
	2 Shunters: 1 at 8/6, 1 at 8/ per day 3 Horse-drivers at 8/ per day	•••	376	
	1 Lamplighter	•••	60	
	1 Porter and Crane-driver, 8/ per day as porter, 9			
	day as crane-driver		133	
	4 Wharf-porters and Crane-drivers: 1 at 7/ and 9/	, 3 at	455	
	7/ and 8/ as crane-drivers per day		477	
	3 Wharf-porters and Tally-clerks, 7/ as wharf-po and 8/ as tally-clerks per day	rters,	352	
	3 Wharf-porters, Tally-clerks, and Leading-hands,	at 7/	00,	
•	per day as wharf-porters, 8/ as tally-clerks	and		
	leading-hands		352	
	1 Wharf-porter and Leading-hand, at 7/ per d	ay as	115	
	wharf-porter, and 8/ as leading-hand		117	
	5 Wharf-porters and Grain-stackers, at 7/ per d wharf-porters, and 8/ per day as grain-stackers	ay as	587	
	2 Wharf-porters and Horse-drivers, at 7/per day as w	vharf-	00.	
:	porter, and 8/ per day as horse-drivers		235	
	20 Wharf-porters: 1 at 7/6, 17 at 7/, 1 at 6/6 (365)	days),		
	1 at 6/ per day	•••	2,192	
	Miscellaneous—			
	Fuel, Lighting, and General Stores		4,450	
	Stationery and Printing		2,800	
	Claims and Compensation	•••	300	
	Travelling-expenses	•••	1,425	
	Miscellaneous and Advertising Rents—		2,200	
		21,250		
	,, Port Chalmers	100		
	Yard at Sawyers' Bay	11		l
	Composionata allowaness to		1,361	,
	Compassionate allowances to— Mrs. W. T. Potter, £140; J. Stewart, £50			
	Oliver, £50; Mrs. L. W. Henderson, £25		·	
	McLellan, £100; G. Johnston, £20; James	New-		
	ton, £51		436	
			123,436	
	0 1007 00 00 "		399,569	
10	GREYMOUTH SECTION, 1895-96—32 miles. GREYMOUTH-BRUNNER LINE—			
10	Maintenance—			
•	2 Gangers at 9/ per day		282	
	5 Platelayers at 7/ per day	•••	548	
	Wages—Structures	•••	805	
	Buildings	•••	187	
	Stores—Rails	•••	$egin{array}{c c} 175 \ 40 \end{array}$	
	,, Sleepers Structures	•••	238	
	" Buildings …	•••	150	
	" Miscellaneous	•••	50	
			2,475	
	 Control of the control of the control			